
PRODUCT 

Box of 12 Classic Macarons  

ALLERGENS 

NUTS, EGGS, SOYA, DAIRY 

INGREDIENTS 
 
Sugar, ALMONDS, FREE RANGE EGG, BUTTER, MILK, Rose Water, Orange oil, Milk Chocolate 
(Sugar, Cocoa butter, WHOLE MILK POWDER, Emulsifier: SOY LECITHIN (E322) Natural vanilla 
flavouring), Lemon Oil, Citric Acid, CREAM, Madagascan Vanilla pods , PISTACHIO NUTS, Coffee, 
Cocoa Powder, Salt, HAZELNUT PASTE, HAZELNUTS, Lavender extract, Strawberries, Natural 
vanilla flavouring, Sour Cherry  Filling (Sour Cherry Puree, Sugar, Pectin, Tartaric Acid, Glucose, 
Citric Acid), Passion Fruit Puree (Passion fruit juice, sugar). Colourings (Annato, Beta Carotene, 
Anthocyanin, Caramel, Red Beet, Blue E133) 
 
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION 


